
S. No Name 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Ravi 

MERIT CUM-PROVISIONAL SEATALLOTMENT FOR M.TECH (Advanced Manufacturing Technology) 
Session 2023-2024 (First Phase of Physical Counselling) 

Kuldeep Singh 

Vikas Tomar 

Deepak 

Father's Name 

|Suresh Chand 

Nilesh Kumar Rickey Sunder Lal 

Janeneks 

Ramesh Chand Singh 

21/e73 

Jagpal Singh 

|Anil Kumar 

DOB 

18-07-1998 

15-02-2000 

05-07-2002 

26-09-1999 

Note: Seats are provisionally allocated on the basis of merit. 

28-01-2000 

Category 

BC-A 

AIC 

AIC 

SC 

Admission will be confirmed after verification from original documents. 
Tentative admission fee: Rs 23500/- to be submitted on 28-07-2023. 

SC 

Gate 
Score 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

B.Tech 

(% age) 

75.5 

71.7 

70.25 

Result Awaited 

Result Awaited 

Admission 

Eligibility 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 

Result of 6th 
Sem. is Awaited 

Alloted Category 

BC-A 

AIC 

AIC 

SC 

Not Applicable 
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