S. No	Name	Father's Name	DOB	Category	Gate Score	B.Tech (% age)	Admission Eligibility	Alloted Categor
1	Ravi	Suresh Chand	18-07-1998	BC-A	NA	75.5	Eligible	BC-A
2	Kuldeep Singh	Ramesh Chand Singh	15-02-2000	AIC	NA	71.7	Eligible	AIC
3	Vikas Tomar	Jagpal Singh	05-07-2002	AIC	NA	70.25	Eligible	AIC
4	Nilesh Kumar Rickey	Sunder Lal	26-09-1999	SC	NA	Result Awaited	Eligible	SC
5	Deepak	Anil Kumar	28-01-2000	SC	NA	Result Awaited	Result of 6 th Sem. is Awaited	Not Applicable

Tentative admission fee: Rs 23500/- to be submitted on 28-07-2023.

Janeneles 27/07/23

(1000 27/07/0022

27(1)9323.

A un 6 1003.